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1. Are you at least 18 years old?
D101. What is your age?
VOL:
QAREA. City Mature Systems:
ChiICAJO0 vt 10%
NEW YOIK City....cvvveveeiereieicrsie e 10
SaN FranCiSCO........vvuvueeerreereere e ceseeseeseeseeesseesessnnens 10
Growing Systems:
Charlotte 10%
Denver........ccocveeneene .. 10
Los Angeles......c.couunnn. . 10
Minneapolis - St Paul 10
Aspiring Systems:
INAIANAPONIS .....vevvveeieverecsee s 10%
Nashville w10
Tampa - St Petersburg ..o 10
s2. Do you or any member of your household currently work for an elected YBS o -
official, a candidate for political office or a member of the news media? NO o 100
Don't KNOW/REFUSEd.........covvmicrieiriiereiceereiseiene -
Q1. Thinking about the city of [CITY], How To_ta:l MLuore Growznq Aspirinq
would you rate public transportation in 42/0 E/" 42/0 23/°
[CITY] - excellent, good, just fair, or poor? 31 36 2% 3
1" 3 9 24
VOL:  (Don't KNOW/REFUSEA) .....covvreiieiieirieeecee e 8 2 8 12
POSITIVE (NET) ..ot 51% 59 58 32
NEGATIVE (NET) .ot 42 38 34 56
Q2. Do you have regular access to a car or Total Mature Growing  Aspiring
truck you or someone in your household Yes - Own personally...........cveeeeerencrneeneenerneeeenens 68% 45% 76% 80%
9 Yes - SOMEONe €lSe OWNS .........cuevveeeveveieierreieesssenens 17 21 14 15
owns: 15 34 9 5
VOL: - - - -
85% 66 91 95




Global Strategy Group

5802 Rockefeller Millennials Survey

Page 2/11

Q3. How important is it to have regular
access to a car or truck in [CITY] - very
important, somewhat important, not very
important or not at all important?

Q4. On a typical day, which of the
following is the primary way you
get around [CITY]? [READ LIST]

VOL:

Q5. How often do you use public
transportation to get around [CITY] - almost
every day, a few times per week, a few
times per month, rarely, only once or
twice, or never?

Q6. As you may know, many cities offer
short-term rental car- and bike-share
services, like ZipCar, City Car Share, Citi
Bike, or Divvy. How often do you use car-
and bike-share services to get around -
almost every day, a few times per week, a
few times per month, rarely, only once or
twice, or never?

Total
Very important.........ooeenee e 57%
Somewhat important ............ccocrerrnrrnee s 27
Not that important ... 1"
Not at all important..........ccorrnrnnresee e 5
VOL:  (Don't Know/Refused).........ccovreieririreeririneeniseiscene 1
IMPORTANT (NET) ..ot sesenes 84%
NOT IMPORTANT (NET).....cvviurerreiererinsineereeseseienenes 16
Total
Car that you or someone in your household owns..............ccceeennee 64%
BUS .o 15
Subway, light rail, street car, or trolley ...........cccoveerirrririnen. 6
WaIKING. ...t 6
Bicycle that you or someone in your household owns.................... 4
COMMUEET LFAIN ..o essennes 2
Car from a short-term rental service like ZipCar or City Car Share 1
TaXi OF CAI SEIVICE ......cevreceereieieee ittt 1
Bicycle from a short-term rental service like Citi Bike or Divvy....... *
Other (SPECITY) ...vucveeiereree et 1
(Don't KNOW/REFUSEA).........covevereireiciie e *
Total
AIMOSt BVETY daY .....cocvvvcvrieicce e 20%
A few times per WEEK.........cccvcuviercurerercveeeee e 12
A few times per month .........cc.ccoevevcvierccicecceeee, 14
RAEIY ....cocvecccee s 21
Only ONCE OF WICE .....vevvceee s 6
NBVET ..ot 27
VOL:  (Don't KNOW/REfUSEA)........cvevverireicicrciceeee e -
AT LEAST MONTHLY (NET)....ooevreeereeneereeneereeeereenns 46%
LESS THAN MONTHLY (NET)....cevvrerrieeeneereereereerenees 21
Total
AIMOSt BVETY dAY ... 2%
A few times per WeeK.........ocveriecninniseneeeens 3
A few times per month ..., 4
RATEIY ...t 7
ONly ONCE OF TWICE ....vvuvevreiciieeeeee s 7
NEVET ..ottt 7
VOL:  (Don't KNOW/REFUSEA)........coverermiererneieiriireiriineireicieins -
AT LEAST MONTHLY (NET)....ooeviiererierirseseireienienas 9%

LESS THAN MONTHLY (NET)...covverrereieireireieiieiis 7

Mature  Growing  Aspiring
27% 60% 82%
35 31 13
26 7 3
11 3 1

2 * -
62 90 96
36 9 4

Mature  Growing  Aspiring
27% 74% 87%
27 13 5
17 2 -

11 3 4
5 5 -
7 - .
1 1 2
2 * 1
1 *
1 2 *
1 *

Mature  Growing Aspiring
43% 14% 4%
25 10 3
15 18 9
11 27 24

2 8 9
4 24 53

82 41 15

11 27 24

Mature  Growing Aspiring

2% 3% 1%
7 1 -
6 3 2

11 6 6
9 6 5

64 81 87

16 7 3

11 6 6
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Now | would like to read you a list of services some people give as reasons for living in [CITY]. For each, tell me how important it is for
you personally that [cITY] offers that service: Is it a very important, somewhat important, not that important, or not at all important reason
you live in [CITY]?

NOT
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT NET
Not Not at NOT
Very Some | that all (DK/Ref) = IMPORTANT  IMPORTANT
o A secure public transportation system that is safe to use. ...... 70% 21 5 4 * 91% 9
Mature | 77% 18 2 2 - 95% 5
Growing | 69% 22 4 5 * 91% 9
Aspiring | 63% 24 7 6 * 87% 13
o A convenient and reliable public transportation system............ 66% 23 6 5 * 89% 11
Mature | 80% 15 4 1 - 95% 5
Growing | 64% 24 6 6 * 88% 12
Aspiring | 55% 31 7 7 86% 14
o VVibrant neighborhoods that are easy to navigate and

EXPIOTE. oot 55% 34 7 3 1 89% 10
Mature | 51% 36 8 4 1 87% 12
Growing | 54% 34 8 4 1 88% 11
Aspiring | 61% 31 6 1 1 92% 8

¢ A low-cost public transportation system with affordable
FATES. ...oooveeecee s 63% 22 6 8 * 86% 14
Mature | 72% 20 6 2 - 92% 8
Growing | 62% 26 3 9 1 87% 12
Aspiring | 57% 20 11 11 - 78% 22
o Opportunities to live and work without relying only on a car..| 49% 33 11 7 * 82% 18
Mature | 56% 30 12 2 - 86% 14
Growing | 47% 35 8 9 * 82% 17
Aspiring | 44% 33 12 10 1 77% 23

o A wide range of transportation options, including public
transportation and car- and bike-sharing services..................... 43% 37 12 8 1 80% 20
Mature | 49% 34 15 2 - 83% 17
Growing | 42% 38 8 11 1 80% 19
Aspiring | 39% 38 13 11 - 77% 23
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Now | am going to read the same list of services again, and for each, tell me how you would rate [CITY] on delivering that service: Does
[cITY] do an excellent, good, just fair, or poor job delivering that service?

POSITIVE NEGATIVE NET
Just
Excellent Good | fair  Poor | (DK/Ref) = POSITIVE = NEGATIVE
o VVibrant neighborhoods that are easy to navigate and

EXPIOTE. o 20% 48 23 5 4 68% 28
Mature 22% 48 25 2 2 1% 27
Growing 19% 48 21 8 4 67% 28
Aspiring 18% 47 24 6 5 65% 30

¢ A wide range of transportation options, including public
transportation and car- and bike-sharing services.................. 23% 37 25 11 5 60% 36
Mature 36% 39 21 1 75% 24
Growing 21% 43 22 9 5 64% 31
Aspiring 12% 27 32 22 8 38% 54
o A convenient and reliable public transportation system. ..... 15% 44 27 10 4 59% 37
Mature 17% 50 26 6 * 67% 32
Growing 15% 46 27 7 5 61% 34
Aspiring 13% 36 26 19 7 48% 45
e A secure public transportation system that is safe to use....|  16% 42 30 7 5 58% 37
Mature 15% 42 36 6 * 57% 42
Growing 19% 45 24 6 5 65% 30
Aspiring 13% 36 32 8 10 49% 41

o A low-cost public transportation system with affordable
FAIES. oo 13% 43 29 9 7 56% 37
Mature 16% 39 33 12 * 55% 45
Growing 13% 47 25 7 8 60% 32
Aspiring 10% 4 29 8 12 51% 37

o Opportunities to live and work without relying only on a
G oo 16% 33 29 18 3 49% 47
Mature 28% 45 19 9 - 72% 28
Growing 12% 31 35 17 4 43% 53
Aspiring 10% 25 31 28 6 35% 59
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Now | am going to read you some statements, and for each, tell me if you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or
strongly disagree with that statement.

AGREE DISAGREE NET
Strong Somewhat Somewhat Strong | (DKI/Ref.) AGREE DISAGREE
o My ideal transportation system would include a
range of options so | can decide for myself how best
10 get around. ... 60% 32 6 3 * 91% 8
Mature 59% 34 5 2 - 93% 7
Growing 61% 30 6 3 * 91% 9
Aspiring 58% 32 7 3 1 90% 10
o |nvesting in quality public transportation helps
improve the economy and create jobS. ..o 62% 29 5 2 2 91% 7
Mature | 61% 30 4 1 4 91% 6
Growing 59% 33 5 2 1 92% 6
Aspiring |  66% 24 5 3 1 90% 8
o | would like to live in a place where | don't need to
rely on a car to get around. ............c.cceceivrrreesccircrnnn 49% 31 10 9 1 80% 20
Mature 56% 29 9 6 1 84% 15
Growing | 46% 34 9 12 * 79% 20
Aspiring | 46% 29 14 9 2 75% 23
o | am more likely to shop, eat out, or go to a barin
areas with access to quality public transportation...... 48% 29 13 9 1 76% 23
Mature | 60% 27 9 3 - 88% 12
Growing 44% 31 16 9 75% 25
Aspiring | 41% 26 14 16 2 67% 31
o [FORM A] | would like more public transportation
OPtIONS IN MY @rEA......oooooreccer e 46% 25 20 8 1 71% 28
Mature 39% 24 31 6 1 62% 37
Growing | 47% 23 20 10 1 70% 29
Aspiring |  53% 31 9 6 1 84% 14
o Neighborhoods without access to public
transportation are less appealing places to live......... 37% 33 18 11 1 70% 29
Mature | 50% 29 12 8 1 79% 20
Growing | 31% 35 21 11 2 66% 32
Aspiring | 32% 34 19 14 1 66% 32
o Access to high quality transportation options is one
my top 3 criteria when deciding where to live........... 34% 32 19 15 * 66% 34
Mature | 47% 35 7 11 1 82% 18
Growing | 28% 33 22 17 * 60% 39
Aspiring | 28% 29 26 16 * 57% 43
o Visiting an area without access to public
transportation is a major inconvenience......................... 38% 28 21 13 1 65% 33
Mature | 49% 27 17 7 - 76% 24
Growing 28% 30 23 18 2 58% 40
Aspiring | 40% 25 21 12 1 65% 34
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Now | am going to read you some statements, and for each, tell me if you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or
strongly disagree with that statement.

AGREE DISAGREE NET
Strong Somewhat Somewhat  Strong | (DK/Ref.) | AGREE DISAGREE
o [FORM B] | would like more car- and bike-sharing
SEIVICES IN MY @rEA. ... 28% 28 29 11 4 56% 40
Mature | 19% 26 33 17 5 45% 50
Growing | 31% 28 28 11 2 59% 39
Aspiring | 34% 30 27 5 4 64% 32
o | am less likely to visit an area if | need a car to get
aAroUNA thETe. ..o 25% 28 24 22 1 53% 46
Mature 41% 27 19 13 - 69% 31
Growing | 16% 30 26 27 1 47% 53
Aspiring 20% 26 29 25 1 46% 53
Q28. Thinking about something else... Totil Matuore Growinq Aspirinq
Would you prefer to live in a place where Rely on Cars - SONGIY ...t 14% 1% 15% 17%
Rely on cars - Somewhat............ccccovvieinininneniniennns 1" 11 1 10
most people rely on cars to get around or ODHONS - SOMEWNL 1o 21 16 25 21
in a place where most people have OPHONS = SONGIY +vreerreeereeerreeersessessssrsessrsesenes 51 59 46 48
transportation options so they do not need VOL:  (Don't know/Refused).................ccuevmvevmvmvmvmmevemnennisnnnennnen 3 3 3 4
to rely only on cars?
RELY ON CARS (NET)...oooeueururmemmmemmmmmamssssssmsssssssnansss 25% 22 26 27
OPTIONS (NET) ceoeeeseeesesesessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss 72 75 71 70
Q29. And how likely would you say it is that . T_Otgl Matuore Growiong Aspiriong
you will live in a place where you do not gﬁ%'vkvﬁg{nkéi ---------------------------------------------------------------- ggA, 2‘;/" ggﬁ g‘y’
need to rely on a car fo get around at Notthat kel .~ 9 8 15
some point in your life - very likely, NOE AL @l TKELY ..o seessersseesserseersee 10 6 12 13
somewhat likely, not very likely, not at all CUITENtlY [IVE tETe.........ooveeeeresccccceeeiereeeeeeesesscesiaee 14 26 11 5
likely, or do you currently live in a place VOL:  (DONTKNOW/REMUSEA).....vvvvsvsvvsvsvvvtr 1 1 1 1
Where you do nOt need to rely On a Car to L|KELY/ALREADY (NET) ............................................... 78% 83 79 71

get around? UNLIKELY (NET) covereeeseeseseesessessesssessesesse 21 16 20 28
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Now | am going to read you reasons some people give for choosing to live in a place where you do not need to rely on a car to get
around. For each, tell me if that reason is, for you personally, a very important, somewhat important, not that important, or not at all
important reason for choosing to live in a place where you do not need to rely on a car to get around.

NOT
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT NET
Not Not at NOT
Very Some | that all (DK/Ref.) = IMPORTANT  IMPORTANT

o Driving a car is bad for the environment..............cccccccccevvvvvnnee 23% 45 19 13 1 67% 32
Mature | 19% 49 21 9 2 68% 30
Growing | 26% 46 17 11 * 72% 28
Aspiring | 21% 39 22 18 - 61% 39

» Car-share services and taxis are available when | really
NEEA 10 AMVE .....oooovvvev s 27% 39 20 13 1 66% 33
Mature | 32% 42 15 10 1 74% 24
Growing | 26% 37 23 14 1 62% 37
Aspiring | 24% 39 20 16 1 62% 36
o Owning a Car is 100 EXPENSIVE...............oovvvvvvvvrrvrsrssssssssssssssssssssssssenes 28% 36 21 14 1 64% 35
Mature | 31% 36 24 9 1 66% 32
Growing | 32% 34 18 16 1 65% 34
Aspiring | 21% 40 22 17 * 61% 39

o Driving, parking, and maintaining a car is too much of a
NASSIE ......oooocereeee e 26% 35 21 17 * 61% 38
Mature | 44% 29 17 9 1 73% 26
Growing | 20% 40 21 18 * 60% 40
Aspiring | 17% 35 23 25 * 51% 48
@ Driving @ Car is dangerous...................wrcrnersesiorsioene 14% 30 26 29 1 44% 56
Mature | 14% 27 26 31 1 42% 57
Growing | 15% 29 26 29 * 44% 56
Aspiring | 14% 32 27 27 - 46% 54




Global Strategy Group 5802 Rockefeller Millennials Survey Page 8/11

And now | am going to read you reasons some people give for using car- and bike-share services. For each, tell me if that reason is, for
you personally, a very important, somewhat important, not that important, or not at all important reason for using car- and bike-share
services.

NOT
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT NET
Not Not at NOT
Very Some | that all (DK/Ref.) = IMPORTANT  IMPORTANT
o [CAR- AND BIKE-SHARE USERS ] They are reliable and
available when | needed them ..., 44% 41 11 3 1 85% 14
Mature | 38% 48 10 2 2 86% 12
Growing | 53% 32 9 5 1 85% 14
Aspiring | 42% 38 16 4 80% 20
o [CAR- AND BIKE-SHARE USERS ] They give the same
advantages of owning a car or bike without the cost and
INCONVENIENCE..........ooieieisieisisisessssssss s 36% 45 13 6 1 81% 18
Mature | 30% 52 16 2 - 81% 19
Growing | 48% 37 9 5 1 85% 14
Aspiring | 30% 39 11 15 5 69% 26
o [CAR- AND BIKE-SHARE USERS ] They are more convenient
than relying on other transportation options.......cccccococvvvvvvvvvvveeenn, 21% 45 19 7 3 72% 26
Mature | 24% 52 23 1 - 76% 24
Growing | 26% 52 11 6 5 78% 17
Aspiring | 36% 15 23 23 4 50% 46
o [CAR- AND BIKE-SHARE USERS ] They are the fastest way for
me to get where | need t0 gO.........c.cccvvcecrrrrnccsiicrrnssssssicrnenss 32% 30 27 8 3 62% 35
Mature | 33% 37 28 2 - 70% 30
Growing | 37% 22 26 9 5 59% 35
Aspiring | 21% 25 28 21 5 46% 49
o [CAR- AND BIKE-SHARE USERS ] They are the only way for me
to get where 1 N€ed 0 GO ..o 27% 27 20 25 1 54% 45
Mature | 28% 34 17 21 - 62% 38
Growing | 33% 17 28 22 1 49% 50
Aspiring | 13% 27 13 42 5 39% 56
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Now | am going to read you some statements about future decisions you may make related to transportation. For each, tell me if you
strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly disagree with that statement.

AGREE DISAGREE NET
Strong  Somewhat Somewhat  Strong | (DK/Ref.) = AGREE DISAGREE
o | would take public transportation more often if it
SAVEd ME MONEY. ... 51% 28 10 9 1 80% 20
Mature | 55% 27 12 5 1 82% 17
Growing | 49% 30 10 10 * 80% 20
Aspiring | 50% 27 10 12 2 7% 22
o [VEHICLE NON-OWNERS] | couldn't afford to live in an
area without access to public transportation............... 42% 28 20 9 1 70% 29
Mature 33% 35 20 12 - 68% 32
Growing 57% 16 27 - - 73% 27
Aspiring 66% 1 7 7 9 76% 15
o | would drive less if there were better public
transportation options in my area. ... 45% 25 12 15 3 70% 28
Mature | 40% 26 12 16 6 66% 28
Growing | 46% 25 14 14 1 1% 28
Aspiring | 47% 25 10 16 2 72% 26
o [FORM A] | would consider moving to another
neighborhood in [CITY] if it had more and better
options for how to get around, including public
transportation, car- and bike-sharing, and
pedestrian-friendly Streets. ..., 34% 29 18 18 1 63% 36
Mature | 41% 28 17 14 - 70% 30
Growing | 30% 35 18 16 1 65% 34
Aspiring | 32% 22 18 26 1 54% 44
o [FORM B] | would consider moving to another city if if
had more and better options for how to get around,
including public transportation, car- and bike-
sharing, and pedestrian-friendly streets. ............ccc...... 28% 26 20 26 * 54% 46
Mature | 26% 27 24 23 - 53% 47
Growing | 27% 26 19 28 - 52% 48
Aspiring | 31% 24 17 28 * 55% 44
o [VEHICLE OWNERS] | would seriously consider giving
up my car if | could count on public transportation,
car- and bike-sharing, and other affordable options
to getaround [CITY]. ...cooooooioioii e 23% 23 18 34 2 46% 52
Mature 29% 22 25 21 4 50% 46
Growing | 24% 31 11 35 * 54% 46
Aspiring 19% 14 22 43 2 33% 66
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Finally, | would like to ask you a few final questions for statistical purposes only.
D102. What is the last grade that you completed in school? Some grade SChOOL..........virrrrrcevieinnrreeennnns 1%
Some high SChOOL ........cccceviicicecee e 4
Graduated high SChool ..........c.ccooevviveieieiece e 20
Technical/Vocational SChOOI...........cc.ccocuvieicirieciriiennns 1
SOME COlIBGE......uvvicece e 31
Graduated COllEgE .........cvveveieieereeree e 28
Graduated with a graduate degree..........cccccoveveverrirnnnnn. 14
VOL:  (REfUSEA) ..o 1
D108. In terms of your job status, which of the following best describes you Employed FUll TIme........ocoooiinrniirivii, 49%
employment status? Employed Part TIMe .......ccoccoeimmrreeerreenrneenns 16
Self-employed/ Own a company ...........cccceeuveveverrerennnn. 8
HOMEMAKET ......cooveveieeces e 3
ASIUAENE ..o 16
UNEMPIOYEA ... s 7
REHIEA ... *
VOL:  (REMUSEA).....ooooeeoooeseeseeeeess oo 2
D110. What is your current marital status? MAITIBA ... 23%
Not married, but living with partner..........c.ccccoovveninnnne. 6
Single, NEVEr Marmed ..o 64
Divorced or separated.............covvereerirreererneeeeerineinieneene 3
WIdOWEA ..ot *
VOL:  (REMUSE)......ooooeeoooesoeese oo 3
D113. Do you own your house or apartment or do you rent it? gwn --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- gg%
BN oottt
VOL:  (Don't KnOW/REfUSEd) ........ccevmrvrermririiniireirerereieriseiniies 6
D114. How long have you lived in [CITY] - have you lived there all of your AILYOUT T oo 37%
life, less than that but more than ten years, between five and ten years, ;?1"03’;:;5; '''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''' ;g
between two and four years, or less than two years? DAYRATS... 15
Less than two YEars. ..o 5
VOL:  (REMUSEA) ..o 3
P1. When it comes to politics, do you generally think of yourself as a Strong DEMOCTAL .........cooovovevvnsnsnsssisisnsisssss 24%
strong Democrat, a not very strong Democrat, a strong Republican, a not Weak DEMOCTBL ... 17
trona Republican. or an Independent? Independent / Closer to the Democrats..........cc.c.vuevieneen. 18
very strong ~ep ’ p : INAEPENAENT.......eii s 18
Independent / Closer to the Republicans ..............co....... 6
Weak Republican ... 6
Strong Republican ...........ovenninnnereeeene 7
VOL:  (Don't Know/Refused) .......ccvueeererierireneenieineinieneinenens 5
DEMOCRAT (NET) oeeceereereereeeireieeeiseieesiseieeneeseeennes 41%
INDEPENDENT (NET) oo 46
REPUBLICAN (NET) ....cvieieiereeieireeeiseeeiseeeeiseeeens 13
DEMOCRAT W/ LEANERS (NET) ....coovurveieineieeeireenenns 59%
REPUBLICAN W/ LEANERS (NET)....cccocoveerenieincinennes 18
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D300. And just to make sure we have a representative sample of voters,
could you please tell me your race?

D900. What would you say is your total annual family income before taxes -
Is it less than $30,000, $30,000 to $50,000, more than $50,000 but less
than $75,000, more than $75,000, but less than $100,000, or more than
$100,000?

Gender [BY OBSERVATION]

VOL:

VOL:

Black/African-American 19%
White/Caucasian 46
Hispanic/Latino........ 21
Asian-American........ 9
Other (SPECIFY) 3
(REfUSEA) ..ot 2
Less than $30,000...........ceireeerieeeeeeeeceeeesee e 22%
$30,000-$50,000 20
$50,001-$75,000 14
$75,001-5100,000 .....oooeoeeeceeceee e 11
More than $100,000 ...........cocveeerereerieeesese s 12
(Don't KNow/RefUSEd) ......ovcvvivreiereieeiee e 22
49%




